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AM EMANUL NA 33/A,SAROJANI DEVI ROAD,SECUNDRABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 699 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
GEETA AGRAHARI NA C/O DR. OM PRAKASH AGRAHARI,MKODERN HOMEO CLINIC, PEEPEEGANJ,INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur 719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ANOOP KUMAR AGRAWAL NA C/O ANKUR ENTERPRISES, BATAPARAINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ARUNA GUPTA NA C/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA,C/O R.K.SURGICALS, 5-B-105/E, NAMPALLISINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ASHISH SHARMA NA C/O SHRI KISHAN SHARMA,C/O 4-B, SHIV SAKTI COLONY,OPP ST.FRANCIINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 679 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RASHMI BHUTTER NA 8 , RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LAND,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
BRIJ NARAYAN SINGH NA LAVKUSH TRADERS, SAKHARAM,DUBEY COMPLEX SHOP NO.4, VIVEKANAND ASHRAMINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 780 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
INDU DASARATH NA C/O NO.21/1 3RD TEMPLE ROAD,MALLESHWARMINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
DEEPTI GATE NA C/O N.S. & 5 AIR FORCE, STATION BEGUMPETINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
DORJEE TENZIN SANGPO NA SERDUP KHANQUZANG TADONGINDIA Sikkim East Sikkim 794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
UTKARSHA FAUJDAR NA C/O H-1/5, BALDA ROAD COLONY,NISHANT GANJINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
G PADMAVATI NA C/O 33/A, CHOLO NAGAR,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
HARI KANT NA 7-GHANSHYAM KUNJ, FARADI,NAGAR KUKRAIL PICNIC SPOT ROADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
JHANSI PARTHASARATHI NA 20/5 CHANDULAL, BOWLI,SIKH VILLAGE, SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
JOSEPH BERNADETTI NA C/O 63/2 AIRFORCE OFFICERS QUARTERS, BALARAMINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
K SYAMLA DEVI NA C/O 63/2 AIRFORCE OFFICERS QUARTERS, BALARAMINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
KAMLESH GULATI NA C-39 NIRMALNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
KORANMATH VIJAY LAKSHMI NA C/O 51, VISHWESHWAR NAGAR,INDIA Karnataka 580020 730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2
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KAMLESH GULATI NA C-39 NIRMALNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 829 600.00 26-OCT-2021
KORANMATH VIJAY LAKSHMI NA C/O 51, VISHWESHWAR NAGAR,INDIA Karnataka 580020 730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
LAL OM PRAKSH NA C/O SHRI TULSI INVESTMENT INDIA (P) LTD. STATION ROAD GOLGHARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur 720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
MADHURI CHATURVEDI NA C-114 SECTOR H ALIGANJINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
MALA SANDHU NA C/O 153, A.W.H.O. COLONY, SECTOR A GOUTAM ENCLAVE, SECUNDRABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
MEERA MADHAV MIRASHI NA C/O 5, PALLAVI HOUSING SOCIETY SB ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 728 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
NAGACHANDRIKA NA 33/A, CHHOLLO NAGARINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
NANDINI KHANPURE NA C/O 11, PALLAVI HOUSING SOCIETY SB ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 732 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PS CHANDRASEKHAR NA 2/2 RAILWAY QUARTERS,SOUTH LALLAGUDA,INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 706 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PRATIVA KAR NA MIRKAMAL PATRA, PO. MANGOLA BAG,INDIA Orissa Cuttack 820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PROPIN PRIVATE LIMITED NA 2-E SHIVAM,2ND FLOOR,RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PULPARAMBIL ALOYSIUS JAMES NA C/O 5, STAFF ROAD,WOHAB NAGAR SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PUSHPA SINGH NA 2/167 VISHWAS KHAND GOMTI NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAJESHWAR PRASAD NA C/O MODERN HOMOEO CLINIC PEPPE GANJINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur 178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAJU P UMAPATHI NA C/O NO.21/1 3RD TEMPLE ROAD MALLESHWARMINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAJU R SHRINIVAS NA C/O NO.69 12TH A CROSS NEAR PANDURANGA STORES, VYALIKAVALINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 688 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAM KUMAR BHUTTER NA 8 RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LANDINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAMDAS SITARAM SIDHAMSHITTIWARNA C/O SHIVAJI WARD HINGHANGHATINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RANTA SB KUMAR NA C/O SGN.LDR.S.B.KUMAR, 2TTU AIR FORCE 638 F.P.O. C/O 56 APO,SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
S PRABHAKAR NA 2-27/31C/3-6,SUVARNA DEP DESHMUK COLONY,INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 676 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SHARDA NA C/O NO.7 P & T COLONY 80 FEET ROADINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
NIVEDITA NS SHASTRY NA 598 ANIKENTNA ROAD 11TH CROSS,KUVEMPUNAGAR,INDIA Karnataka Mysore 765 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
STEPHEN LIVERA NA H.NO.1-4-48 HUBSHIGUDAINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 700 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUJEET GANGADHAR KARLEKAR NA C/O BHOGIRATH, 5.4.53,SBH COLONY, DARGAM ROAD, NEW USMANPURA,INDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SULOCHANA PHIRAKE NA T 13/14, DEVANAGARI,BEHIND SHAHNUR MINYA DARGAH,INDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUNITA R JOSHI NA A/33, PARK CORNER,SAGAR SHILP, COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY V.S.ROAD, DADARINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
T RAJASEKHAR RAO NA 11-B, A.W.H.O. COLONY,GAUTAM ENCLAVE, SIKH ROAD,INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
URMILA KAPOOR NA C-1284, INDIRA NAGAR, AKAWALI MARGINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 805 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
V SRESHTI NA C/O SIDHVI FINANCIAL SERVICES, SALIPETA KAKINADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
MS MIRASHI NA C/O 5, PALLAVI HOUSING SOCIETY SB ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
DALAL STREET FINANCECOLTD NA 31-A, NOBEL CHAMBERS, 4TH FLOOR,JANMABHOOMI MARG, FORTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend36000.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
KOWSHALYA B NA 3-34 VIJAYA GARDENS NEAR SARPAVARAMJUNCTION, KAKINADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
A MALATHI RAO NA C/O 113-A,  CIL COLONY,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
A YASHODA NA C/O 113-A,  CIL COLONY,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
C R ANAND NA 1250, 4TH MAIN E-BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR, II STAGE.INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUNITA NAYAK NA M/S SRI GANESH INDUSTRIES,21/D, III STAGE MYSORE, INDUSTRIAL SUBARINDIA Karnataka Mysore 764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
VIJAY KUMAR NA VIJAY AGENCIES, SAMBIAHLANE,OLD BANK CROSS ROAD,INDIA Karnataka Mysore 761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
Anju Minocha NA Wz 10A, 1st Floor Street No 18 Krishna Park ExtnINDIA Delhi Delhi 110018 IN300095-10304678-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
USHA ARORA NA H.NO.796 SECTOR-7 EXTN GURGAONINDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122001 IN302365-10914042-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend540.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PARVINDER MALIK NA 56-A BANK COLONY NEAR TOWN PARKINDIA Haryana Hissar 125001 13023400-00249854-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend18.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
INAM ULHAQ WANI NA CHECKI KAWOOSA TEH BEERU BUDGAM JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir Jammu 193401 IN300513-21398473-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
GEETA GUPTA NA 633 S BLOCK, YASHODA NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar 208011 12033200-05240252-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.20 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SAMANT SHANKUNTALA NA C/O J.S.SEHGAL 37 PURANA QUILAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend480.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ALKA SINGH NA VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 226010 IN302236-11040464-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ASHA RANI NA PRAKASH SAREE AND CLOTH HOUSE, GURUDWARA ROAD JWALAPURINDIA Uttarakhand 249407 IN300888-14061157-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend360.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUSHIL SHARMA NA AD 103 SHIVAJI NAGAR PALI MARWAD PALI INDIA Rajasthan Pali 306401 IN300513-19631040-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PRITTAM SHARMA NA 948 MARADIYA GALI, JAVAL-6INDIA Rajasthan Sirohi 307801 12068500-00013738-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
KIRITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAPANDYA NA SADGURUKRUPA BLOCK NO 180 SARDAR NAGAR SOCIETY JUNAGADHINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362720 13014400-00980170-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
NASIMBEN MAKBUL VAHORA NA ADIL ANAND SOCIETY BHALEJ ROADINDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 12010900-03543951-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PATEL KAMLESH BHIKHABHAI NA 24, MARUTI NANDAN COMPLEX, NR CANAL CHHANIINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 12044400-00015826-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
BENNY C VARGHESE NA 33 VITHAL PARK, NR MOTINAGAR 3, TARSALIINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390009 12048900-00069700-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PATEL BHARATIBEN R NA 79 KALIDASNAGAR SOCIETY B/H GIRNAR SOCIETY AMROLIINDIA Gujarat Surat 394107 IN301645-10463489-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PUSHPABEN PARSOTAM VASOYA NA 46 SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR KARGIL CHOWK PUNAGAMINDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 12043100-00109851-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAMILABEN KANTILAL SHAH NA 78, JALARAM NAGARB/H. DHARMIN NAGAR GREED ROAD, KABILPOREINDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 IN301991-10301797-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAHUL UPADHAYAY NA A 10, SON AND SEA J P ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI WESTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 IN300476-42824175-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.60 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SATISH BABUBHAI DESAI NA CARTER ROAD JAINUDDIN COMPOUND DATHA CHAWL BORIVALI EASTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 12036000-00105050-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
KIRTI SHAH NA C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-81 3RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI-WESTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 IN303735-10001518-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.60 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
MANJULA PARAS OSWAL NA 2814 C B WARD,PUNYAPAVITRA SOCIETY,PLOT NO-18,MANGALWAR PETH,INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416002 12020000-00216940-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
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KIRTI SHAH NA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 6.60 26-OCT-2021
MANJULA PARAS OSWAL NA 2814 C B WARD,PUNYAPAVITRA SOCIETY,PLOT NO-18,MANGALWAR PETH,INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416002 12020000-00216940-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PRASHANT MANIKCHAND OSWAL NA 2814 C B WARD,PUNYPAVITRA SOCIETY, PLOT NO 16 MANGALWAR PETH,INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416002 12020000-00298930-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUNIL HIRACHAND PEDNEKAR NA 1250 -B-WARD KHARI CORNERINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 12020000-00074955-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
JAISHREE GYANCHAND GANGWAL NA 9 / 83 VARDHAMAN JAIN HOUSING SOCIETYINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416115 12028900-00173606-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SHASHIKALA SUBHASH KAMBLE NA MADHUBAN HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR SANGLI ROADINDIA Maharashtra Sangli 12028900-00157440-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SHWETA SANDIP MANIYAR NA B/2 SNEHAL APPARTMENT AWADE NAGAR ICHALKARANJIINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416115 12020000-00249780-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
VIJET NEMINATH KOTHALE NA 19 RATNAAPRABHA NIWAS VYANKATESH COLONYINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416117 12028900-00215753-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUHAS ANANDA NEJE NA 22/1554, JAMBHALE GALLI,VIKAS NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416117 12020000-00060360-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend195.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUJATA ANIL KOTECHA NA GURWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416312 12028900-00305602-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
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ASHA SANJEEV SOMANI NA FLAT NO 3, SANKALP APPARTMENT, BEHIND AKASHWANIINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 13035800-00001897-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
KANHAIYALAL KISHORKUMAR VAKHARIA NA JALARAM SOC.NO.3 SHASHATRI NAGAR BEHIND AAKASHWANIINDIA Maharashtra Akola 13035800-00008651-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PANKAJ BHAGADE NA AT SAHAKAR NAGAR SHEGAON NAKA NEAR GADGE NAGAR POLICE STATIONINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444604 IN300513-21364596-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend180.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA NA CLASSIC HOME FLAT105, RIDDI SIDDI COLONY KHAJRANAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 12010900-03865746-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
NAVIN BENGANI HUF NA C/O-RELIABLE ENGINEERING&MKT.C DHARAM MARKET STATION ROAD NEAR DESHBANDHU SCHOOLINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 12017503-00037980-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SANDHYA BENGANI NA 2/298 PANJABI COLONYINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 12017500-00233407-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SHRI KISHAN AGRAWAL NA A - BLOCK, 5th FLOOR FARISHTA COMPLEX G.E. ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 IN300940-10297838-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL NA A - 5 FARISHTA COMPLEX G.E. ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 IN300940-10294596-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
FARISTA M MALIK NA A-1, SHAILENDRA NAGAR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUNITA PALI NA H NO 20 VINAYAKA GARDEN AVANTI VIHAR SECTOR 2INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 13019300-00225365-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend36.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAM KRISHNA KHEDIA NA GEETA VANIJYA SHOP NO-20 SONA TOWER AGRASEN CHOCKINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492007 IN303719-10786519-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend116.40 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
PABAN KUMAR AGRAWAL NA JDM SECURITIES 204 ARIHANT COMPLEX STATION ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492009 12020000-00004460-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend180.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUBHASH HEMANANI NA PLOT NO. 51 ASBESTOS COLONYINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500009 725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ADIKE SRINIVASA RAO NA H NO 16-4-1199,SHIVA NAGARINDIA Telangana Warangal 506002 IN300394-11503737-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend444.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
VIJAYA VOORUKONDA NA H NO 30-160,EEDULAGUDA, MIRYALAGUDAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207 IN302269-11211144-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ANURADHA NA NO.52/A, "E" ROAD, 12TH CROSS, IDEAL HOMES LAYOUT II PHASE IDEAL HOMES LAYOUT II PHASE RAJRAJESHWARINAGARINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
TS KRISHNA NA D.NO.679, KASHI PATHI,AGRAHARA, K.R.MOHALLA,INDIA Karnataka Mysore 772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
K GOPAL SHENOY NA KEEDIBAIL HOUSE NAVOOR POST BANTWALINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574211 IN300239-12606722-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
VIJAYA FERNANDES NA LOVE DALE, VIA JODUMARGA BELLORE POST AMUNJE VILLAGEINDIA Karnataka 574299 12010900-01077411-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SASIKALATHARAN G NA NO. 1A/16-2 ST.JOHNS STREET KURUSADI,HOLY CROSS COLONY NAGARKOILINDIA Tamil Nadu 629004 IN300239-10101776-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend389.40 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
C SUNDARAMURTHYNA 14 BAJANAI KOIL ST SENAGUTTAI KATPADI VELLOREINDIA Tamil Nadu vellore 635637 IN302269-13328093-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend9.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
VR RAJAN NA NO 5/168 ANGAMMAL COLONY SALEMINDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636009 12010600-02016244-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
SUNIL KUMAR MAHAROTRA NA C/O PORR'Y DEONALLI ,TADONGINDIA Sikkim East Sikkim 793 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
RAJKUMAR KHANDELWAL NA C/O 11 PALLAVI CO-OP. HSG.SOC.SENAPATI, BAPAT ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 26-OCT-2021 No No FY-1
ANURADHA DEVI BHUTTER NA 8, RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LAND,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAJKUMAR BHUTTER NA 8 RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LAND,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAM KUMAR BHUTTER NA 8 RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LAND,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RASHMI BHUTTER NA 8 RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LAND,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
V SRESHTI NA C/O SIDHVI FINANCIAL SERVICES, SALIPETA KAKINADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 0000659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PROPIN PVT LTD NA 2-E SHIVAM,2ND FLOOR,RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ASHISH SHARMA NA C/O SHRI KISHAN SHARMA,C/O 4-B, SHIV SAKTI COLONY,OPP ST.FRANCIINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 0000679 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SULOCHANA PHIRAKE NA T 13/14, DEVANAGARI,BEHIND SHAHNUR MINYA DARGAH,INDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 0000680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SUJEET GANGADHAR KARLEKAR NA C/O BHOGIRATH, 5.4.53,SBH COLONY, DARGAM ROAD, NEW USMANPURA,INDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 0000681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SUNITA R JOSHI NA A/33, PARK CORNER,SAGAR SHILP, COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY V.S.ROAD, DADARINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 0000683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NARSING DAS MAHATMA NA C/O N-5/G14, CIDCO, INDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 0000684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
A YASHODA NA C/O 113-A,  CIL COLONY,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
CR ANAND NA 1250, 4TH MAIN E-BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR, II STAGE.INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
A MALATHI RAO NA C/O 113-A,  CIL COLONY,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAJU R SHRINIVAS NA C/O NO.69 12TH A CROSS,NEAR PANDURANGA STORES, VYALIKAVAL,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000688 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
DASARATH INDU NA C/O NO.21/1 3RD TEMPLE ROAD,MALLESHWARM,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAJU P UMAPATHI NA C/O NO.21/1 3RD TEMPLE ROAD,MALLESHWARM,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NAGACHANDRIKA NA 33/A,CHOLLO NAGAR, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
G PADMAVATI NA C/O 33/A, CHOLO NAGAR,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SHARDA NA C/O NO.7,P & T COLONY, 80 FEET ROAD,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
K SYAMLA DEVI NA C/O 63/2 AIRFORCE OFFICERS QUARTERS, BALARAMINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RANTA SB KUMAR NA C/O SGN.LDR.S.B.KUMAR, 2TTU AIR FORCE 638 F.P.O. C/O 56 APO,SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
AM EMANUL NA 33/A,SAROJANI DEVI ROAD,SECUNDRABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000699 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
MALA SANDHU NA C/O 153, A.W.H.O. COLONY, SECTOR A GOUTAM ENCLAVE, SECUNDRABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
JOSEPH BERNADETTI NA C/O 63/2 AIRFORCE OFFICERS QUARTERS, BALARAMINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PS CHANDRASEKHAR NA 2/2 RAILWAY QUARTERS,SOUTH LALLAGUDA,INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000706 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
DEEPTI GATE NA C/O N.S. & 5 AIR FORCE, STATION BEGUMPETINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
T RAJASEKHAR RAO NA 11-B, A.W.H.O. COLONY,GAUTAM ENCLAVE, SIKH ROAD,INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PULPARAMBIL ALOYSIUS JAMES NA C/O 5, STAFF ROAD,WOHAB NAGAR SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2PULPARAMBIL ALOYSIUS JAMES NA C/O 5, STAFF ROAD,WOHAB NAGAR SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
VIJAY SINGH PADODE NA C/O BOOM TRADING & INVESTMENTS,31-A, NOBEL CHAMBERS, 4TH FLOOR, JANMABHUMIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 0000717 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3900.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
OM PRAKSH LAL NA C/O SHRI TULSI INVESTMENT INDIA (P) LTD. STATION ROAD GOLGHARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur 0000720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
MEERA MADHAV MIRASHI NA C/O 5, PALLAVI HOUSING SOCIETY SB ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 0000728 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
MS MIRASHI NA C/O 5, PALLAVI HOUSING SOCIETY SB ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 0000729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
KORANMATH VIJAY LAKSHMI NA C/O 51, VISHWESHWAR NAGAR,INDIA Karnataka 580020 0000730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NANDINI KHANPURE NA C/O 11, PALLAVI HOUSING SOCIETY SB ROADINDIA Maharashtra Pune 0000732 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
FAUJDAR UTKARSHA NA C/O H-1/5, BALDA ROAD COLONY,NISHANT GANJ,INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
JHANSI PARTHASARATHI NA 20/5 CHANDULAL, BOWLI,SIKH VILLAGE, SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
VIJAY KUMAR NA VIJAY AGENCIES, SAMBIAHLANE,OLD BANK CROSS ROAD,INDIA Karnataka Mysore 0000761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SUNITA NAYAK NA M/S SRI GANESH INDUSTRIES 21/D, III STAGE MYSORE, INDUSTRIAL SUBARINDIA Karnataka Mysore 0000764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NIVEDITA NS SHASTRY NA 598 ANIKENTNA ROAD 11TH CROSS,KUVEMPUNAGAR,INDIA Karnataka Mysore 0000765 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
BRIJ NARAYAN SINGH NA LAVKUSH TRADERS, SAKHARAM,DUBEY COMPLEX SHOP NO.4, VIVEKANAND ASHRAMINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 0000780 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NANDA GEETANJALI NA C/O HEMANTA KUMAR NANDA, BINAYAK ACHARYA COLLEGE,BERHAMPUR (GANJAM)INDIA Orissa Ganjam 0000791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
DORJEE TENZIN SANGPO NA SERDUP KHANQUZANG TADONGINDIA Sikkim East Sikkim 0000794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PETER RAJAN BENJAMIN NA TYPE III D/8 S.G.P.G.I. OF M.S.RAIBARELY ROAD, POST BOX NO.375,INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000797 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SHANTILAL MEGHRAJ KOCHAR NA KOCHAR KRISHI, DESHSEWA ROAD HINGANGHAT,INDIA Maharashtra Wardha 0000799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PUSHPA SINGH NA 2/167 VISHWAS KHAND GOMTI NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
MADHURI CHATURVEDI NA C-114 SECTOR H ALIGANJINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ARUNA GUPTA NA C/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA,C/O R.K.SURGICALS, 5-B-105/E, NAMPALLISINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 0000811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
VINOD KUMAR SHAHI NA B34, SECTOR Q, ALIGANJINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SAMANT SHANKUNTALA NA C/O J.S.SEHGAL 37 PURANA QUILAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend480.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
FARISTA M MALIK NA A-1, SHAILENDRA NAGARINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 0000817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
HARI KANT NA 7-GHANSHYAM KUNJ, FARADI,NAGAR KUKRAIL PICNIC SPOT ROADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
KAMLESH GULATI NA C-39 NIRMALNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
B KOWSHALYA NA 3-34,VIJAYA GARDENS, NEAR SARPAVARAMJUNCTION, kakinadaINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 0000832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
URMILA SINGH NA A/5, BASARA ASIANA, INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
URMILA KAPOOR NA C-1284, INDIRA NAGAR, AKAWALI MARGINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000805 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA C-334,NIRALA NAGAR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 0000810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
GOPALDAS BHUTTAR NA 8 , RAMKUMAR RAKHIL LAND,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
MAHENDRA KUMAR BHUTTER NA 8 RAMKUMAR RAHILKHANDINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 0000642 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
Anju Minocha NA Wz 10A, 1st Floor, Street No 18  Krishna Park Exten, New Delhi 110018INDIA Delhi New Delhi IN300095-10304678-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SANJAY DHOOT NA H. NO. 106/2 IIIrd FLOOR GOVINDPURI KALKAJIINDIA Delhi New Delhi 12038000-00058375-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
TEK CHAND SHARMA NA D-39 ST NO 1 BHAJAN PURAINDIA Delhi 110053 12047200-00807313-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.60 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PARVINDER MALIK NA 56-A, BANK COLONY,NEAR TOWN PARK,INDIA Haryana 125001 13023400-00249854-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend18.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ANJU KAPOOR NA H NO. - 305,SAROJNI COLONY,YAMUNANAGARINDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 12024201-00230432-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend9.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
GEETA GUPTA NA 633 S BLOCK YASHODA NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar 208011 12033200-05240252-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.20 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ALKA SINGH NA 1/61,VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 226010 IN302236-11040464-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PRITTAM SHARMA NA 948 MARADIYA GALI, JAVAL-6 TH.SIROHIINDIA Rajasthan Sirohi 307801 12068500-00013738-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ASHOKBHAI B BARAIYA NA 160, ARBAN SINGALIYA BLOCK NO. 3791 TALAJA ROADINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 IN301991-10481832-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend39.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
JAYANTILAL LAXMANBHAI CHAWDA NA SAVGANNAGAR BOTAD INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364710 IN300974-11198708-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
UDAYKUMAR HARIPRASAD GUPTA NA C/68 SARASWATI PARK NARAYAN NAGAR PO KHODIYARNAGARINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 12033200-00773701-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend138.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
JUBEDBHAI KADARBHAI KAPADIA NA SHALIMAR KAPAD STORE,3, GOPLANI CHAMBERS, AHMEDABADADI BAZAR NADIADINDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 IN301485-10406041-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NASIMBEN MAKBUL VAHORA NA ADIL, ANAND SOCIETY BHALEJ ROADINDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 12010900-03543951-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
BENNY C VARGHESE NA 33 VITHAL PARK NR MOTINAGAR 3 TARSALIINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390009 12048900-00069707-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
BHARATIBEN R PATEL NA 79 KALIDASNAGAR SOCIETY B/H GIRNAR SOCIETY AMROLIINDIA Gujarat Surat 394107 IN301645-10463489-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAMILABEN KANTILAL SHAH NA 78, JALARAM NAGAR B/H. DHARMIN NAGAR GREED ROAD, KABILPOREINDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 IN301991-10301797-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
DHAIRAV HEMANTBHAI PARIKH NA 3026,PARSHVADARSHAN APPT,NAG TALAVADI A-2INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 12041500-00097097-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAHUL UPADHAYAY NA A 10, SON AND SEA J P ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI WESTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 IN300476-42824175-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.60 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SATISH BABUBHAI DESAI NA CARTER ROAD JAINUDDIN COMPOUND DATHA CHAWL BORIVALI EASTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 12036000-00105056-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
RAJNIKANT MAGANBHAI PATEL NA FLAT NO 1 PL NO 222 UNIQUE  APTS SHERE PUNJAB MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400093 12044700-05649701-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
LATA MANGILAL KOTHARI NA 107, BHAVANI PETH INDIA Maharashtra Satara 415002 12020000-00218186-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
MANOHAR SHRIRAM SASANKAR NA VARDHMAN NAGAR , ROUND ROAD ,INDIA Maharashtra Akola 444004 13035800-00013030-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
GULAB SINGH KUSHWAHA NA 3 AMBIKAPURI COLOY NEAR BSF WATER TANK AIRPORT ROADINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452005 12047200-02964091-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.60 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA NA 402/293,SILICON CITY RAU VILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDIINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452012 12010900-03865746-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SHRI KISHAN AGRAWAL NA A - BLOCK, 5th FLOOR FARISHTA COMPLEX G.E. ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 IN300940-10297838-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL NA A - 5 FARISHTA COMPLEX G.E.ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 IN300940-10294596-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL NA A - 5 FARISHTA COMPLEX G.E.ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 IN300940-10294596-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
PABAN KUMAR AGRAWAL NA JDM SECURITIES 204 ARIHANT COMPLEX STATION ROADINDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 12020000-00004460-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend180.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ADIKE SRINIVASA RAO NA H NO 16-4-1199 SHIVA NAGARINDIA Telangana Warangal 506002 IN300394-11503737-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend444.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
VIJAYA VOORUKONDA NA H NO 30-160, EEDULAGUDA, MIRYALAGUDA,INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508207 IN302269-11211144-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
KARUNAKAR VELPULA NA D NO 14-169 P R T STREET DHARMAVARAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 12035000-00669431-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
ANURADHA NA NO.52/A, "E" ROAD, 12TH CROSS, IDEAL HOMES LAYOUT II PHASE IDEAL HOMES LAYOUT II PHASE RAJRAJESHWARINAGARINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 0000694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
V SATHEESH NA NO.5/51,TVM MAIN ROAD, PARVATHIPURAM NAGERCOILINDIA Tamil Nadu Kanyakumari 629003 13019300-02392977-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.60 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
VR RAJAN NA NO 5/168,ANGAMMAL COLONYINDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636009 12010600-02016244-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SONY C NA THAICKAL NIKARTHIL KR PURAM CHERTHALAINDIA Kerala Alappuzha 688556 13019300-01505429-00 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.60 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2
SUNIL KUMAR MAHAROTRA NA C/O PORR'Y DEONALLI ,TADONGINDIA Sikkim East Sikkim 0000793 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 18-OCT-2022 No No FY-2


